Félkatalid i Frodba 1890

Vie A

Regine Sophie Vang

Sigurd Hans Jacob Gabriel Ludvig
Anne Frederikke Ludvig

Niels Christian Christiansen

Uti i Stovu

Kristian Gotlieb Danielsen
Karen Margrethe Niclasdatter
Daniel Chr. Ulrik Ludvig Debes
Poul Nicolaj Debes

Johan Samuel Juul Debes
Elsebeth Frederikke Jacobsen
Caroline Margrethe Debes

Kristinhus

Jens Frederik Jensen

Maren Susanne Danielsdatter
Jens Michael Jensen

Poul Jensen

Daniel Jensen

Kathrine Malene Agnes Jacobsen
Daniel Mikkelsen

Niduri & Ladi

Jens Jacob Joensen

Anne Malene Jensen

Oluf Albert Joensen

Maren Susanne Joensen
Peter Christian Joensen
Maren Susanne Danielsdatter
Hans Pauli Holm

Oman Tun

Peter Olevinus Vang

Maren Cathrine Birgitte Hammer
Niels Peter Vang

Simon Eli Sofus Vang

Christine Marie Vang

Elsebeth Christine Olesdatter
Peter Lave Joensen

i Kelduni

Niels Gustav Mortensen

Elsebeth Christine Lisberg

Jens Christian Mortensen

Niels Pauli Mortensen

Anne Cathr. M. E. Sofie Mortensen
Thorvald Gustav Mortensen

Daniel Mohr Mortensen

Christine Marie Mortensen
Caroline Amalie Michelsen

i Kelduni

Jens Christen Mortensen

Anne Cathr. Marie Niclasdatter
Christine Malene Debes Mortensen
Johannes Mortensen

Daniel Johan Mortensen

Johanne Sofie Hammershgj
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Félkatalid & Frodba

04.10.1844
20.07.1884
06.07.1881
26.08.1827

08.11.1823
25.11.1833
09.04.1864
15.04.1871
11.02.1861
14.07.1865
25.11.1886

18.12.1829
28.11.1836
30.04.1865
27.09.1871
30.08.1858
05.05.1865
10.06.1810

13.06.1862
28.10.1862
27.03.1886
14.07.1887
17.03.1889
28.11.1836
02.08.1851

20.12 1852
12.03.1855
02.10.1879
12.09.1883
25.05.1887
1832

09.09.1816

24.08.1846
09.09.1850
22.10.1875
29.11.1877
30.12.1879
30.06.1882
27.10.1884
08.05.1888
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11.01.1863
26.02.1866
04.09.1868
20.04.1873
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Frooba
Frodba
Frodba
Hvalba

Porkeri
Frodba
Frodba
Frodba
Frodba
Toérshavn
Frodba

Sumba
Frodba
Frodba
Frooba
Frodba
Famijin
Frodba

Frodba
Trongisvagi
Frodba
Frodba
Frodba
Frodba
Sumba

Frodba
Frodba
Frodba
Frodba
Frodba
Kalbak
Frodba

Frodba
Trongisvagi
Frodba
Frooba
Frodba
Frodba
Frodba
Frodba
Sandi

@ravik
Frooba
Frodba
Frodba
Frodba
Sumba

Arbeidir vid ull
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6oalsmadur

Kongsbéndi

Odalshoéndi

fiskimaour



Vesturi i HUsi

Simon Olesen

Else Frederikke Olesdatter
Simon Olaus Hammer
Georg Hammer

Vesturi i Husi

Andreas Ole Hammer

Anne Cathrine Frederikke Vang
Simon Christian Hammer
Morten Ole Vang Hammer
Laurentse Hammer

Else Sunneva Hammer

Jesper Christian Nielsen

A Bg

Jesper Juul Vang

Ellen Marie Thomine Hammer
Simon Julius Mads Vang
Morten Thormand Vang
Sunneva Birgitte Danielsen
Morten Ole Vang Jespersen

A Gaddi

Anne Sophie M. Magnussen
Thomas Jacob Thomsen
Susanne Elisabeth Thomsen
Susanne Malene Jespersdatter

A Gaddi

Joen Pauli Joensen
Joen Pauli Joensen
Susanne Marie Joensen
Daniel Johan Lave
Jacobine Mortine Lave
Sigrid Natalie Marie Lave

A Gaddi

Susanne Cathrine Magnusdatter
Olevine Margrethe Joensen
Susanne Malene Fr. Johannesen

A Ggrdum

Poul @ster

Else Margrethe Petersen
Peter Oliver @ster
Johan Anthon @ster
Poul @ster

Anne Helene @ster

A Gardum

Kristian Skaarup

Ellen Vilhelmine Petersen
Justa Sophia Skaarup

| Guldabyrgi

Morten Olsen

Susanne Malene Fr. Magnussen
Juline Nicoline Olsen

Johan Sigmund Olsen
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21.01.1852
21.11.1851
23.11.1876
23.12.1880
02.08.1885
14.09.1888
27.02.1870

10.10.1843
05.08.1840
16.02.1870
26.09.1866
27.07.1863
31.08.1820

10.02.1859
08.07.1880
28.07.1885
06.06.1830

09.11.1823
24.02.1854
29.11.1858
07.09.1878
05.05.1883
08.09.1887

31.01.1829
14.09.1863
23.11.1877

27.09.1836
23.12.1846
09.08.1869
27.05.1871
27.08.1874
12.07.1879

17.08.1840
28.05.1840
19.07.1871

16.02.1846
21.11.1851
01.03.1878
05.12.1886

«Q Q

o O
«Q «Q

6g

g

6g
6g

6g
69
6g

Frodba
Kalbak
Frodba
Frodba

Frodba
Frodba
Frooba
Frodba
Frodba
Frodba
Sumba

Frodba
Frodba
Frooba
Frodba
Famijin
Frodba

Frodba
Frodba
Frodba
Porkeri

Kvivik

Frodba
Frodba
Frodba
Frodba
Frodba

Frodba
Frodba
Frodba

Porkeri
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Hellurnar

Daniel Petersen

Elsebeth Malene Jensen

Daniel Jacob Petersen

Poul Petersen

Johan Andreas Petersen

Jargen Ditlev Petersen

Anne Margrethe Sophie Hammer
Daniel Petersen

Simon Petersen

A Helluni

Jesper Victorius Magnussen
Mariane Gaard

Jacob Michael Magnussen
Samuel Jacob Magnussen

A Talli

Jens Peter Petersen

Johanne Elisabeth Olesen
Roland Hvidtfelt Petersen
Elsebeth Malene Petersen
Daniel Jacob Gustav Petersen
Aagaard Martin Petersen

A Helluni

Andreas Olsen

Anne Christine Dam

Ellen Pauline Christine Dam
Lorentze Frederikke Elisabeth Dam
Ole Christian Olsen

Sofus Ludvig Olsen

Marie Olevine Olsen

Poul Johan Magnus Olsen

Vesturi i HUsi

Johan Mohr Hammer

Ellen Marie Petersen

Else Frederikke Hammer
Sigmund Hammer

Anne Cathrine Hammer
Elisabeth Semine Augusti
Anne Cathrine Petersdatter

A Hamri

Daniel Jacob Debes Mortensen
Ellen Marie Jensen

Mariane Holm

Frederik Mortensen

Husfaoir
kona
bgrn teirra

inngiftur sonur
kona
barn teirra

Husfadir
kona
bogrn teirra

Husfadir

kona

sonur hennara
bgrn teirra

Husfadir
kona
boarn teirra

Husfadir
kona
bgrn teirra

arbeidskona
maoadir hennara

Husfadir
kona
fosturbgarn

Félkatalid & Frodba

24.08.1834
28.07.1833
24.12.1867
14.03.1870
04.11.1875
02.10.1863
29.03.1862
08.07.1887
18.08.1889

26.02.1856
14.03.1848
19.01.1882
07.08.1883

25.06.1860
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03.05.1882
18.08.1885
06.09.1888

30.05.1849
23.09.1849
18.01.1873
01.12.1876
29.12.1879
25.08.1883
22.11.1885
04.03.1888

08.09.1858
31.12.1859
11.11.1884
22.09.1886
17.04.1889
17.01.1872
28.02.1828
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13.04.1856
02.08.1880
05.05.1887
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